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Nr.  Studenti

1 Arlinda Refik Salihi

2 Blinera Ymer Sylejmani
3 Burbuge Shemsi Rexhepi
4 Dilajlé Jahir Canolli

5 Elona Mentor Muhaxhiri
6 Eranda Shefget Zekaj

7 Genti Qazim Xharra

8 Labinot Lush Kola

9 Leké Rejhan Morina

10 Liriké Haxhi Kamberi
11 Rifadie Jakup Potoku
12 Rinor Parim Bajrami

13  Vijollca Fahri Sylejmani
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Juridik

Bagelor

Enver Hasani

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

E drejta diplomatike dhe konsulare

Regjistri ID
180401100302
160401100761
170401100783
180401100758
180401100499
180401100018
140401110922
140401110505
180401100516
180401100509
90401120148
170401100552
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